

August 7, 2026

## JULY 2026 JW MODIFIER ELIGIBLE DRUG LIST AVAILABLE

### BACKGROUND

The quarterly list of drugs eligible for billing with the JW modifier is now available.

### KEY DETAILS

The quarterly file is attached. Refer to the Outpatient Drug Services Handbook chapter of the Texas Medicaid Provider Procedure Manual for more information about policy and reimbursement requirements.

### RESOURCES



|                     |                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                   |
|---------------------|---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|
| <b>Attachments:</b> | <a href="#">JW Modifier Grouping List - Excel Format</a>                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                          |
| <b>Links:</b>       | <p>VDP website: Clinician-Administered<br/>Drugs: <a href="https://txvendordrug.com/formulary/clinician-administered-drugs">txvendordrug.com/formulary/clinician-administered-drugs</a></p> <p>VDP Website: CAD search: <a href="https://txvendordrug.com/searches/clinician-administered-drug-search">txvendordrug.com/searches/clinician-administered-drug-search</a></p> <p>TMHP: Texas Medicaid Provider Procedures<br/>Manual: <a href="https://tmhp.com/resources/provider-manuals/tmppm">tmhp.com/resources/provider-manuals/tmppm</a></p> |

### QUESTIONS

For any questions regarding this notice, please contact your Community Provider Performance Manager (provider representative). E-mail: [ProviderRelationsInquiries@CommunityHealthChoice.org](mailto:ProviderRelationsInquiries@CommunityHealthChoice.org)